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14. Staying at Home

How can we help you?

The Support Options team is 
there to find the right community 
support for people who want to live 
independently in their own home.

You can get support from Bradford 
Council or an external provider. This 
is a provider that is not part of the 
council.

The type of support we can help 
organise may include:

10. Living In Your Home 

26. Home Care Support 
(Domiciliary Care) 

8. Community Meals - Meals 
on wheels, both hot and frozen 
meals 

34. Direct Payment services. 

https://www.bradford.gov.uk/adult-social-care/living-independently/do-you-want-to-stay-in-your-own-home/
https://www.bradford.gov.uk/adult-social-care/living-independently/home-care/
https://www.bradford.gov.uk/adult-social-care/living-independently/home-care/
https://www.bradford.gov.uk/adult-social-care/living-independently/community-meals/
https://www.bradford.gov.uk/adult-social-care/living-independently/community-meals/
https://www.bradford.gov.uk/adult-social-care/living-independently/community-meals/
https://www.bradford.gov.uk/adult-social-care/paying-for-support/direct-payments/
https://www.bradford.gov.uk/adult-social-care/living-independently/do-you-want-to-stay-in-your-own-home/
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Who is it for?

• older people

• people with physical disabilities

• people with sensory loss including 
difficulty with sight and hearing

• people with mental health 
problems

• people with learning difficulties.

How do I access the services?

You can contact the Independence 
Advice Hub on 01274 435400 or use 
the online form.

https://onlineforms.bradford.gov.uk/ufs/contact_us_social_services.eb?ebd=0&ebp=10&ebz=1_1674488258477

